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Unitrans 2018-2019
Service Change

Proposals

(530) 752-2877
comments@unitrans.com

5 South Hall, One Shields Ave.
Davis, CA, 95616

www.unitrans.com

Fare, Service, & Route Change Proposals
In light of fiscal challenges, Unitrans is seeking input on fare and service change proposals to 

increase revenue, reduce costs in low demand times, and reinvest resources on lines with high 
ridership and poor reliability.

FARE & PASS PRICE INCREASE

*Unitrans’ last fare and pass price increase was in 2004

Unitrans Cash Fare
Davis Community Transit (Regular)
Davis Community Transit (Premium)
Unitrans 10-Ride Ticket
Unitrans Monthly Pass
Unitrans Quarterly Pass

Unitrans Annual Pass

Unitrans V/X Lines

$1

$2

$4

$6

$25

$64

$180

Free

$1.25

$2.50

$4.50

$7.50

$30

$77

$198 (July 2018)

$216 (July 2019)

Valid Fare Required

TodayFare Type Proposed

• Evening service on B line extends to 9:30 PM
• Evening service on K Line extends to 9:00 PM

• Discontinue Amtrak Shuttle on Sunday 
evenings

• D/G/J/W/V lines reduced to twice per hour 
(previously four) between 10am and 3pm due 
to lower demand

• Proposed new bus line to provide more 
direct bus service in West Davis serving the 
neighborhoods adjacent to Shasta Drive and 
North Davis via Anderson Drive to Davis High 
School and Holmes Jr. High School (see map 
next page)

• New and modified lines would operate one trip 
in the morning and afternoon and on DJUSD 
school days only

B Line & K Line Service Span Extension

Amtrak Shuttle Discontinuation

Weekday Midday Service Reduction

Proposed DHS/Holmes West Davis Line:

T Line Changes

SERVICE CHANGES

• Extend B Line into Wake Forest Loop 
• Discontinue C Line to improve operational 
efficiency (see map next page)

• Modified to serve the Wildhorse and Slide Hill 
Park neighborhoods and provide more direct 
connections to Holmes Jr. High School (see 
map next page)

B Line Extension & C Line Discontinuation

T Line Changes

ROUTE CHANGES*If approved, changes would be effective
in July 2018.

You can comment by calling 530-752-2877
or emailing comments@unitrans.com

April 9, 2018 

April 10, 2018 

April 19, 2018 

11:30 AM - 2:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Davis Senior Center, 646 A St.

Memorial Union, 2nd Floor, Garrison Room

City Hall Chambers, 23 Russell Blvd

PUBLIC OPEN HOUSES
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*Proposed to be discontinued

Proposed B Line C Line*

New Jr. High/High School Line

Proposed T Line

In order to provide better access to students living in 
neighborhoods across East Davis to the middle schools 
and high school, Unitrans is proposing modifying the T Line 
to serve the Wildhorse and Slide High Park neighborhoods 
and provide more direct connections to Holmes Junior 
High School via J Street.

Proposed DHS/Holmes West Davis Line:
Unitrans is also proposing introducing a new 
bus line to provide more direct bus service 
in West Davis serving the neighborhoods 
adjacent to Shasta Drive and North Davis 
via Anderson Drive to Davis High School 
and Holmes Junior High School.

Discontinue C Line to improve 
operational efficiency. Extend the 
B Line into Wake Forest Loop to 
ensure coverage.

*Map is approximate

Route Map Proposals


