PUBLIC OPEN HOUSES AND HEARINGS

April 9, 2018 | 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM Davis Senior Center, 646 A St.

April 10, 2018 | 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM Memorial Union, 2nd Floor, Garrison Room

April 19, 2018 | 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM City Hall Chambers, 23 Russell Blvd

You can comment by calling 530-752-2877 or emailing comments@unitrans.com
*If approved, changes would be effective in July 2018.

(530) 752-2877
comments@unitrans.com
5 South Hall, One Shields Ave.
Davis, CA, 95616
www.unitrans.com



Unitrans 2018-2019
Service Change
Proposals

Fare, Service, & Route Change Proposals

In light of fiscal challenges, Unitrans is seeking input on fare and service change proposals to increase revenue, reduce costs in low demand times, and reinvest resources on lines with high ridership and poor reliability.

FARE & PASS PRICE INCREASE

Fare Type	Today	Proposed
Unitrans Cash Fare	\$1	\$1.25
Davis Community Transit (Regular)	\$2	\$2.50
Davis Community Transit (Premium)	\$4	\$4.50
Unitrans 10-Ride Ticket	\$6	\$7.50
Unitrans Monthly Pass	\$25	\$30
Unitrans Quarterly Pass	\$64	\$77
Unitrans Annual Pass	\$180	\$198 (July 2018) \$216 (July 2019)
Unitrans V/X Lines	Free	Valid Fare Required

^{*}Unitrans' last fare and pass price increase was in 2004

ROUTE CHANGES

B Line Extension & C Line Discontinuation

- Extend B Line into Wake Forest Loop
- Discontinue C Line to improve operational efficiency (see map next page)

T Line Changes

 Modified to serve the Wildhorse and Slide Hill Park neighborhoods and provide more direct connections to Holmes Jr. High School (see map next page)

Proposed DHS/Holmes West Davis Line:

 Proposed new bus line to provide more direct bus service in West Davis serving the neighborhoods adjacent to Shasta Drive and North Davis via Anderson Drive to Davis High School and Holmes Jr. High School (see map next page)

SERVICE CHANGES

B Line & K Line Service Span Extension

- Evening service on B line extends to 9:30 PM
- · Evening service on K Line extends to 9:00 PM

Amtrak Shuttle Discontinuation

 Discontinue Amtrak Shuttle on Sunday evenings

Weekday Midday Service Reduction

· D/G/J/W/V lines reduced to twice per hour (previously four) between 10am and 3pm due to lower demand

T Line Changes

 New and modified lines would operate one trip in the morning and afternoon and on DJUSD school days only

Route Map Proposals

